Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Second SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Business Administration(MBA)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023 2024 JUNE EXAMINATION

Sr.
No.

Course Code

MGT

221

MGT 223

MGT 447

Credits

4.00

4.00

2.00

Enrolment No.

Maximum
Marks

40

40

120

200

40

40

120

200

20

20

60 100

Grand Total

Result

Name of the
student

CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF

GP

LG

CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF

GP

LG

CIA

MTE

ESE | TOTALF

GP

LG

SPM

SGPA | SLG

CE

CUHP23MBAO021

ANURAG
SINGH

22

20

51

93

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBA040

HIMANSHU
SHUKIA

31

21

17
#16.00

69

0.00

F(*)

28

17

40

85

0.00

F(*)

26 44

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBA114

YOGESHWAR
MOHANT

35

22

48

105

5.00

B(*)

36 53

5.00

B(*)

52.67

500 | B

6.00

Result Declaration Date : 09-10-2024
Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.
Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.

Controller of Examinations

Checked By

Prepared By



