Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Second SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Business Administration(MBA) ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION: 2023 2024 JUNE EXAMINATION

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Course Code	MGT 221							MGT 223						MGT 447											
		Credits	4.00						4.00						2.00						Grand Total						
		Maximum Marks	40	40	120	200			40	40	120	200			20	20	60	100						Resul			
		Name of the student	CIA	МТЕ	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	МТЕ	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	CE			
1	CUHP23MBA021	ANURAG SINGH	22	20	51	93	0.00	F(*)								:			:			•••					
2	CUHP23MBA040	HIMANSHU SHUKLA	31	21	17 #16.00	69	0.00	F(*)	28	17	40	85	0.00	F(*)	9	9	26	44	0.00	F(*)		•••					
3	CUHP23MBA114	YOGESHWAR MOHANT							35	22	48	105	5.00	B(*)	9	8	36	53	5.00	B(*)	52.67	5.00	В	6.00			

Result Declaration Date: 09-10-2024

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.